With air cushion Water resistant cylinder
Slide bearing
Ball bushing
High precision ball bushing
3 types of bearing
can be selected.
MGPL series
MGPM series

10 Retaining ring Carbon tool steel Phosphate coated
11 Retaining ring Carbon tool steel Phosphate coated
12 Bumper A Urethane
13 Bumper B Urethane
14 Magnet —
15
Plug
Carbon steel
ø12, ø16
Nickel plating
Hexagon socket head plug ø20 to ø100
16 Slide bearing Bearing alloy
Bore size
[mm]
Kit no. Contents
40 MGP40-Z-PS Set of
nos.
above
@11, @22,
@33, @4
50 MGP50-Z-PS
63 MGP63-Z-PS
80 MGP80-Z-PS
100 MGP100-Z-PS
Bore size
[mm]
Kit no. Contents
12 MGP12-Z-PS Set of
nos.
above
@11, @22,
@33, @44
16 MGP16-Z-PS
20 MGP20-Z-PS
25 MGP25-Z-PS
32 MGP32-Z-PS
ø50 or more
ø12 to ø25  50 stroke or less
ø12 to ø25  Over 50 stroke
ø63 or more